
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Leyden 118.350
0 UPB 0 Floor Hinsdale South 89.200

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 464 Natalia Regula-9 8.200 407 Zoe Funk-10 6.700 1000 . 0.000
2 452 Emily Stewart-9 7.850 409 Lizze Tabachnikov-10 6.000 1000 . 0.000
3 454 Jessica Torres-12 8.400 404 Mackenzie Waite-10 6.700 1000 . 0.000
4 455 Lily Dodgers-11 8.100 412 Brianna Cassano-9 7.000 1000 . 0.000
5 456 Sephora Hanc-10 7.750 414 Morgan Lilja-9 7.300 1000 . 0.000

32.550 27.700 0.000
Drop 136 0-0 Drop 1000 . Drop 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 464 Natalia Regula-9 5.300 409 Lizze Tabachnikov-10 3.500 1000 . 0.000
2 452 Emily Stewart-9 6.400 408 Megan Mikita-10 4.300 1000 . 0.000
3 454 Jessica Torres-12 6.300 414 Morgan Lilja-9 4.800 1000 . 0.000
4 455 Lily Dodgers-11 7.200 412 Brianna Cassano-9 3.800 1000 . 0.000
5 456 Sephora Hanc-10 7.000 401 Sarah Frankel-12 3.400 1000 . 0.000

26.900 16.400 0.000
Drop 140 0-0 Drop 1000 . Drop 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 464 Natalia Regula-9 6.450 409 Lizze Tabachnikov-10 4.400 1000 . 0.000
2 452 Emily Stewart-9 6.400 407 Zoe Funk-10 4.200 1000 . 0.000
3 454 Jessica Torres-12 7.200 404 Mackenzie Waite-10 3.900 1000 . 0.000
4 455 Lily Dodgers-11 7.700 412 Brianna Cassano-9 4.500 1000 . 0.000
5 456 Sephora Hanc-10 8.300 414 Morgan Lilja-9 6.600 1000 . 0.000

29.650 19.700 0.000
Drop 140 0-0 Drop 1000 . Drop 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 464 Natalia Regula-9 6.700 404 Mackenzie Waite-10 4.900 1000 . 0.000
2 452 Emily Stewart-9 6.750 407 Zoe Funk-10 6.150 1000 . 0.000
3 454 Jessica Torres-12 7.000 401 Sarah Frankel-12 5.400 1000 . 0.000
4 455 Lily Dodgers-11 7.450 414 Morgan Lilja-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000
5 456 Sephora Hanc-10 8.050 412 Brianna Cassano-9 7.050 1000 . 0.000

29.250 25.400 0.000
Drop 1000 . Drop 1000 . Drop 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
464 Natalia Regula-9 26.650 1000 . 1000 .
452 Emily Stewart-9 27.400 1000 . 1000 .
454 Jessica Torres-12 28.900 1000 . 1000 .
455 Lily Dodgers-11 30.450 412 Brianna Cassano-9 22.350 1000 .
456 Sephora Hanc-10 31.100 414 Morgan Lilja-9 25.500 1000 .
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, February 18, 2021

Varsity Team Scores
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1 Leyden 118.350
2 Hinsdale South 89.200
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Jessica Torres-12 Leyden 8.400 1 Lily Dodgers-11 Leyden 7.200
2 Natalia Regula-9 Leyden 8.200 2 Sephora Hanc-10 Leyden 7.000
3 Lily Dodgers-11 Leyden 8.100 3 Emily Stewart-9 Leyden 6.400
4 Emily Stewart-9 Leyden 7.850 4 Jessica Torres-12 Leyden 6.300
5 Sephora Hanc-10 Leyden 7.750 5 Natalia Regula-9 Leyden 5.300
6 Morgan Lilja-9 Hinsdale South 7.300 6 Morgan Lilja-9 Hinsdale South 4.800
7 Brianna Cassano-9 Hinsdale South 7.000 7 Megan Mikita-10 Hinsdale South 4.300
8 Mackenzie Waite-10 Hinsdale South 6.700 8 Brianna Cassano-9 Hinsdale South 3.800
8 Zoe Funk-10 Hinsdale South 6.700 9 Lizze Tabachnikov-10 Hinsdale South 3.500

10 Lizze Tabachnikov-10 Hinsdale South 6.000 10 Sarah Frankel-12 Hinsdale South 3.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sephora Hanc-10 Leyden 8.300 1 Sephora Hanc-10 Leyden 8.050
2 Lily Dodgers-11 Leyden 7.700 2 Lily Dodgers-11 Leyden 7.450
3 Jessica Torres-12 Leyden 7.200 3 Brianna Cassano-9 Hinsdale South 7.050
4 Morgan Lilja-9 Hinsdale South 6.600 4 Jessica Torres-12 Leyden 7.000
5 Natalia Regula-9 Leyden 6.450 5 Morgan Lilja-9 Hinsdale South 6.800
6 Emily Stewart-9 Leyden 6.400 6 Emily Stewart-9 Leyden 6.750
7 Brianna Cassano-9 Hinsdale South 4.500 7 Natalia Regula-9 Leyden 6.700
8 Lizze Tabachnikov-10 Hinsdale South 4.400 8 Zoe Funk-10 Hinsdale South 6.150
9 Zoe Funk-10 Hinsdale South 4.200 9 Sarah Frankel-12 Hinsdale South 5.400

10 Mackenzie Waite-10 Hinsdale South 3.900 10 Mackenzie Waite-10 Hinsdale South 4.900

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sephora Hanc-10 Leyden 31.100
2 Lily Dodgers-11 Leyden 30.450
3 Jessica Torres-12 Leyden 28.900
4 Emily Stewart-9 Leyden 27.400
5 Natalia Regula-9 Leyden 26.650
6 Morgan Lilja-9 Hinsdale South 25.500
7 Brianna Cassano-9 Hinsdale South 22.350

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, February 18, 2021

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Leyden 98.200
0 UPB 0 Floor Hinsdale South 29.100

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 461 Victoria Coronel-10 5.500 #N/A 1000 . 0.000
2 463 Nadia Koleva-10 6.100 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 467 Natalia Mitka-10 7.750 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 465 Sophia Barandiaran-9 7.900 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 453 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 7.950 415 Kaitie Corson-0 6.600 1000 . 0.000

29.700 6.600 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 461 Victoria Coronel-10 2.800 #N/A 1000 . 0.000
2 463 Nadia Koleva-10 3.500 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 467 Natalia Mitka-10 4.000 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 465 Sophia Barandiaran-9 4.400 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 453 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 6.350 405 Julia Andrzejczak-10 2.300 1000 . 0.000

18.250 2.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 462 Maddy Virzi-10 5.300 #N/A 1000 . 0.000
2 461 Victoria Coronel-10 4.000 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 453 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 5.600 #N/A 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 467 Natalia Mitka-10 6.400 415 Kaitie Corson-0 3.800 1000 . 0.000
5 465 Sophia Barandiaran-9 6.350 411 Neolle Arflack-10 4.000 1000 . 0.000

23.650 7.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 463 Nadia Koleva-10 4.800 #N/A 1000 . 0.000
2 462 Maddy Virzi-10 6.350 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 453 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 6.500 405 Julia Andrzejczak-10 4.700 1000 . 0.000
4 467 Natalia Mitka-10 6.650 411 Neolle Arflack-10 3.400 1000 . 0.000
5 465 Sophia Barandiaran-9 7.100 415 Kaitie Corson-0 4.300 1000 . 0.000

26.600 12.400 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0 #N/A #N/A 1000 .
1000 . 0 #N/A #N/A 1000 .
467 Natalia Mitka-10 24.800 0 #N/A #N/A 1000 .
465 Sophia Barandiaran-9 25.750 0 #N/A #N/A 1000 .
453 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 26.400 1000 . 1000 .
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W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, February 18, 2021

J. V. Team Scores
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1 Leyden 98.200
2 Hinsdale South 29.100
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 7.950 1 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 6.350
2 Sophia Barandiaran-9 Leyden 7.900 2 Sophia Barandiaran-9 Leyden 4.400
3 Natalia Mitka-10 Leyden 7.750 3 Natalia Mitka-10 Leyden 4.000
4 Kaitie Corson-0 Hinsdale South 6.600 4 Nadia Koleva-10 Leyden 3.500
5 Nadia Koleva-10 Leyden 6.100 5 Victoria Coronel-10 Leyden 2.800
6 Victoria Coronel-10 Leyden 5.500 6 Julia Andrzejczak-10 Hinsdale South 2.300

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalia Mitka-10 Leyden 6.400 1 Sophia Barandiaran-9 Leyden 7.100
2 Sophia Barandiaran-9 Leyden 6.350 2 Natalia Mitka-10 Leyden 6.650
3 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 5.600 3 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 6.500
4 Maddy Virzi-10 Leyden 5.300 4 Maddy Virzi-10 Leyden 6.350
5 Neolle Arflack-10 Hinsdale South 4.000 5 Nadia Koleva-10 Leyden 4.800
5 Victoria Coronel-10 Leyden 4.000 6 Julia Andrzejczak-10 Hinsdale South 4.700
7 Kaitie Corson-0 Hinsdale South 3.800 7 Kaitie Corson-0 Hinsdale South 4.300

8 Neolle Arflack-10 Hinsdale South 3.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, February 18, 2021

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


